
Vijayawada - Vishakapatnam Double Decker Krishna Pushkaram Special/07763xx - DD - SCR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction 

6h 20m - 350 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 10:25 0 1 0 80 19 SCR
2 EE Eluru 11:10 11:12 2m 0 1 60 59 13 SCR
3 RJY Rajahmundry 12:43 12:45 2m 0 1 149 70 14 SCR
4 SLO Samalkot Junction 13:28 13:30 2m 0 1 199 92 17 SCR
5 TUNI Tuni 14:05 14:07 2m 0 1 253 63 25 SCR
6 AKP Anakapalle 15:08 15:10 2m 0 1 317 16 31 SCR
7 DVD Duvvada 16:10 16:12 2m 0 1 332 31 41 ECoR
8 VSKP Visakhapatnam

Junction
16:45 0 1 350 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 04 2024 (08:34)

Sep 04 2024 (08:34)

1

1


